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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Grennon743
NY World Class

9.150 9.150 8.6009.000 35.900
3T 4 3 11 1 

1 

Lauren Zecca379
NY Gym Stars

9.200 9.175 9.0008.200 35.575
2 3 8 4 2 

2 

Kelsey Cooper429
NY M.T.G

9.150 8.150 9.2008.850 35.350
3T 19T 4 2 3 

3 

Jessica Baeckmann381
NY Gym Stars

9.150 8.200 9.1758.725 35.250
3T 17T 5 3 4 

4 

Alyssa Schoonmaker419
NY M.T.G

8.200 8.800 8.7759.375 35.150
13 10T 1 6 5 

5 

Amanda Burren146
NY Angie's Gymnasnti

8.000 8.500 9.2509.350 35.100
14T 16 2 1 6 

6 

Marissa Fiacco759
NY World Class

8.450 9.300 8.6258.525 34.900
8 1T 6 10 7 

7 

Reagan Ennist734
NY World Class

9.350 8.550 8.6758.100 34.675
1 15 9 9 8 

8 

Lauren Rex764
NY World Class

8.600 8.900 8.2757.875 33.650
7 8T 12 14 9 

9 

Evelyn Vieira767
NY World Class

8.350 9.000 7.8258.250 33.425
11 6T 7 19 10 

10 

Savannah Ferretti383
NY Gym Stars

8.400 9.000 8.7507.150 33.300
9T 6T 19 7 11 

11 

Ella Rinaldi380
NY Gym Stars

8.850 8.150 8.8257.350 33.175
6 19T 18 5 12 

12 

Caitie Cummings896
NY Gym Stars

7.700 8.900 8.5257.975 33.100
19 8T 11 12 13T

13T

Sade Reyes531
NY Revolutions

7.900 8.800 8.4008.000 33.100
16 10T 10 13 13T

13T

Aphraditi Anagnostopoulos756
NY World Class

8.400 8.750 8.0007.825 32.975
9T 12 13T 16 15 

15 

Kaydence Roberts766
NY World Class

8.250 8.700 7.9507.700 32.600
12 13 15 17 16 

16 

Haley Drew753
NY World Class

7.850 9.050 7.9257.600 32.425
17 5 17 18 17 

17 

Ava Sommerville892
NY World Class

8.000 9.300 8.1007.000 32.400
14T 1T 20 15 18 

18 

Audrey Trick532
NY Revolutions

7.800 8.200 8.7007.650 32.350
18 17T 16 8 19 

19 

Ava Goss364
NY Gym Stars

7.600 8.650 __.___7.825 24.075
20 14 13T 20 20 

20 
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